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MLMC Collective Test Day
4 Hours of Barcelona
Morning Test

BARCELONA We(]'l'her Reporf

Air Temperature

Track Temperature

Session Time

Pressure

=

Session Time

Wind direction
North=0°/360° East=90° South=180° West=270°

26.8 33
26.4 25
32
26.0
315
e s e 31
e g
2 2
© 252 © 30.5
s <
3 [
Qo Qo
§ s 5 0
= =
295
24.4
29
24.0 285
236 : - 28
Session Time
Humidity
72 1,014.4
70 1,014.2
68 1,014.0
=
= a
N
€ & E o138
= o
5 5
E ?
S 64 o 1,013.6
T o
62 1,013.4
60 1,013.2
58 - - 1,013.0
Session Time
Wind Speed
7 360
5 320
280
5
240
£
o 4
X 7 20
T o
2 3 2 160
» =}
§ 120
2 3
S 8o
g
4
40
0 0

Session Time

Session Time

Track Status: [BLA4

17/07/2019 Page 1 /1



